
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              LOWPOWER LP3984-15B5F
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  LOWPOWER
                

 Package
 SOT-23-5

 Description
 
                 SOT-23-5  Linear Voltage Regulators (LDO) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.057
                      	$ 0.57
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.0462
                      	$ 4.62
	
                      300+
                    	 
                        $0.0408
                      	$ 12.24
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0367
                      	$ 110.10
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.0335
                      	$ 201.00
	
                      9000+
                    	 
                        $0.0319
                      	$ 287.10



 
              In Stock: 2920
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  